
TEAM ASSEMBLY RECOMMENDED

ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTION

LUPIN KING/QUEEN BED

1
4

2

11

6
7

9

12

5
3

10

12

12

8

13  x 2

1   x 1pc

2   x 1pc

3   x 1pc

4   x 1pc

5   x 1pc

6   x 1pc

7   x 1pc

8   x 1pc

9   x 1pc

10   x 1pc

11   x 1pc

12   x 3pcs

13   x 2set

A M6*70 Bolt 4 F Flat Washer 6

G Cross Dowel 4

H Arc Washer 10

I M5 Allen Key 1

J Lock Washer 6

B M8*20 Bolt 4

C M8*25 Bolt 4

D M8*35 Bolt 3

E M8*50 Bolt 10

https://sqr.co/ntc-lupin

Components



1

2

3

4

5

3

2 I

E
H

I

D
J

F

D

I

C

I

1

6

8

7

I

E
H



4

5

6

I

EH

9

10

G

I
A

11

12

12

12



7

8

9

I

B

F
J

13

13


